
VARSITY BADMINTON 2024
Date Day Venue VS. START TIME

March 22 Friday Home St. Anthony's 4:00 PM

March 25 Monday BYE

April 10 Wednesday Home St. John the Baptist 4:00 PM

April 12 Friday Away @ Holy Trinity 4:00 PM

April 15 Monday Home The Mary Louis Academy 4:00 PM

April 17 Wednesday Away @ Sacred Heart Academy 4:00 PM

April 19 Friday Home St. Mary's 4:00 PM

April 22 Monday Away @ St. Anthony's 4:00 PM

April 24 Wednesday BYE

April 26 Friday Away @ St. John the Baptist 4:00 PM

April 29 Monday Home Holy Trinity 4:00 PM

May 1 Wednesday Home The Mary Louis Academy 4:00 PM

May 3 Friday Home Sacred Heart Academy 4:00 PM

May 6 Monday Away @ St. Mary's 4:00 PM


